August 6, 2024
David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.01 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
AR 04781984 NRC ID Door 547 Will Not Close on its Own 06/20/2024
AR 04785647 NRC ID: Discrepancy Between FCMS and FBM EDG Room
Temperature Alarms
07/08/2024
Procedures  OI-21B-1 1B Diesel Generator 03000
71111.04 Procedures  OI-21C 0C Diesel Generator 03301
OI-32A-1 Auxiliary Feedwater System 04600
71111.05 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
AR 4772809 NRC-Identified: Fire Safe Shutdown Ladder Not Staged at
Fire Brigade Locker
05/08/2024
71111.07A Corrective Action
Documents
AR 4771592 11 Component Cooling Water Heat Exchanger Blisters on
Rubber Lining
05/02/2024
Procedures  CC-02 Component Cooling Water Heat Exchanger Tube Cleaning 00600
ER-AAA-340-
1002
Service Water Heat Exchanger Inspection Guide 11
71111.13 Procedures  WC-AA-101 On-Line Work Control Process 32
WC-AA-101-1006 On-Line Risk Management and Assessment 4
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
AR 4770887 NRC-Identified: Revision to OPDC Evaluation of AR
4717188
04/30/2024
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
AR 4771443 22 Auxiliary Feedwater Pump Speed Low 05/02/2024
AR 4773336 11 Auxiliary Feedwater Pump Outboard Bearing Oil Level
Modification
05/10/2024
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
AR 4769842 NRC-Identified: Ultrasonic Flow Meter for Auxiliary
Feedwater Not Calibrated
04/26/2024
AR 4775750 STP-M-550-1 Acceptance Criteria Needs to be Changed 05/22/2024
71151 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
AR 4772868 NRC ID: IRIS Indicator Data Forms Lack SFAM Approval
AR 4772874 NRC ID: MSPI Action Not Generated Per Procedure 05/08/2024
16
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Inspection